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EVENT SCHEDULE

EVENT NAME

Baby Dragon Day 1/A

RD Super High Roller DAY 1

BUY-IN (KRW)

1,500,000

30,000,000

Prizepool & Entry Fee BOUNTY

(1,350,000 + 150,000)

STACK

25,000
500,000

CLOCK

30 min

LATE REG

LVL 8 @ 16:30
DAY 2 end of

Red Dragon TAG Team Event
MonsterStack NLH

Hyper Turbo Bounty NLH

MS#1 Milestone Satellite to
(Baby Dragon) win at 70,000 chips

Baby Dragon Day 1/B

RD Super High Roller FINAL

1,000,000
1,000,000
500,000
250,000

1,500,000

30,000,000

(28,500,000 + 1,500,000)
(900,000 +100,000)
(900,000 +100,000)
(350,000 + 50,000) 100,000

(225,000 + 25,000)

(1,350,000 + 150,000)
(28,500,000 + 1,500,000)

2 stack
of 15,000

50,000
15,000
10,000

25,000
500,000

20 min
15 min
10 min

15 min

30 min

level 12 @ 12:40
LVL 8 @ 16:55

LVL 8 @ 20:15
LVL 6 @ 22:15
LVL 6 @ 23:45

LVL 8 @ 16:30
Day 2 end of

Limit 2-7 Triple Draw
Baby Dragon DAY 1/C

Hyper Turbo NLH

MS#2 Milestone Satellite to Single
Day High Roller (win at 70,000 chips)

Baby Dragon Day 2

Single Day High Roller #1

1,000,000
1,500,000

500,000
1,200,000

8,000,000

(900,000 +100,000)
(1,350,000 + 150,000)
(450,000 + 50,000)
(1,080,000 +120,000)

(7,400,000 + 600,000)

30,000
25,000
15,000
10,000

100,000

20 min
20 min
10 min

15 min

40 min
30 min

level 12 @ 12:40
LVL 8 @ 16:55

LVL 8 @ 20:55
LVL 6 @ 22:15
LVL 6 @ 23:45

LVL 8 @ 16:30

Dragon Egg Mystery Bounty Flight/A

Limit 2-7 Single Draw
Dragon Egg Mystery Bounty Flight/B
Flip Out #1 Day 1A

Win the Button Hyper Turbo

MS#3 Milestone Satellite to
Main Event (win at 70,000 chips)

Pot Limit Omaha Mystery Bounty
Dragon Egg Mystery Bounty Day 2
Jeju Dragon Quest Flight/A

Jeju Dragon Quest Flight/B

Flip Out #1 Day 1B

Hyper Turbo Bounty NLH

MS#4 Milestone Satellite to
Main Event (win at 70,000 chips)

Red Dragon Championship Day 1/A

Jeju Dragon Quest Final Day

1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
300,000
500,000
370,000

1,000,000

1,500,000
1,500,000
300,000
500,000
370,000

2,200,000

(600,000 +100,000) 300,000
(900,000 +100,000)
(600,000 +100,000) 300,000
(270,000 + 30,000)
(450,000 + 50,000)
(333,000 + 37,000)
(600,000 +100,000) 300,000
(1,350,000 + 150,000)
(1,350,000 + 150,000)
(270,000 + 30,000)
(350,000 + 50,000) 100,000

(333,000 + 37,000)

(1,980,000 + 220,000)

25,000
30,000
25,000
1HAND
15,000
10,000

25,000

40,000
40,000
1HAND
15,000
10,000

50,000

30 min
20 min
20 min
1HAND
10 min

15 min

30 min
30 min
30 min
20 min
1HAND
10 min

15 min

40 min
30 min
30 min

LVL 8 @ 17:30
LVL 8 @ 16:55
LVL 8 @ 19:55
TBA by TD

LVL 6 @ 22:15
LVL 6 @ 23:45

LVL 8 @ 16:30

LVL 8 @ 16:30
LVL 8 @ 19:55
TBA by TD

LVL 6 @ 22:15
LVL 6 @ 23:45

LVL 9 @ 18:45

Single Day High Roller #2

Flip Out #1 Final Day
Pot Limit Omaha

DeepStack Day 1

MS#5 Milestone Satellite to
Main Event (win at 70,000 chips)

PLO Hyper Turbo

MS#6 Milestone Satellite to
Main Event (win at 70,000 chips)

Red Dragon Championship Day 1/B
DeepStack Final Day
Lady Dragon

Pot Limit Omaha Hi/Lo

MS#7 Milestone Satellite to
Main Event (win at 70,000 chips)

Win the Button Hyper Turbo

MS#8 Milestone Satellite to
Main Event (win at 70,000 chips)

Red Dragon Championship Day 1/C

Survivor Bounty NLH (20% of the field)

Red Dragon Championship Day 1/D

Flip Out #2 to Mystery Big Bounty DAY 1A

Hyper Turbo NLH

MS#9 Milestone Satellite to
Mini Main (win at 70,000 chips)

Red Dragon Championship Day 2

Single Day High Roller #3

8,000,000

1,000,000
1,000,000
370,000
500,000
370,000

2,200,000

600,000
1,000,000
370,000
500,000
370,000

2,200,000
1,000,000
2,200,000
500,000
500,000
250,000

8,000,000

(7,400,000 + 600,000)

(900,000 +100,000)
(900,000 +100,000)
(333,000 + 37,000)
(450,000 + 50,000)
(333,000 + 37,000)

(1,980,000 + 220,000)

(540,000 + 60,000)
(900,000 +100,000)
(333,000 + 37,000)
(450,000 + 50,000)
(333,000 + 37,000)

(1,980,000 + 220,000)

(700,000 +100,000) 200,000
(1,980,000 + 220,000)
(350,000 + 50,000) 100,000

(450,000 + 50,000)
(225,000 + 25,000)

(7,400,000 + 600,000)

100,000
100,000
30,000
30,000
10,000
15,000
10,000

50,000

30,000
30,000
10,000
15,000
10,000

50,000
25,000
50,000
1THAND
15,000
10,000

100,000

20 min
20 min
30 min
15 min
10 min

15 min

40 min
30 min
20/30 min
20 min

15 min

10 min

15 min

40 min
20/30 min
30 min
1HAND
10 min

15 min

60 min

30 min

LVL 8 @ 16:30

LVL 8 @ 18:55
LVL 8 @ 21:30
LVL 6 @ 20:45
LVL 6 @ 22:15
LVL 6 @ 23:45

LVL 9 @ 18:45

LVL 8 @ 15:55
LVL 8 @ 18:55
LVL 6 @ 20:45
LVL 6 @ 22:15
LVL 6 @ 23:45

LVL 9 @ 18:45
LVL 8 @ 15:55
LVL 9 @ 21:30
TBA by TD
LVL 6 @ 22:15
LVL 6 @ 00:45

LVL 8 @ 18:30

Mini Main Event Flight/A
Mini Main Event Flight/B

Flip Out #2 to Mystery Big Bounty DAY 1B

Hyper Turbo NLH

MS#10 Milestone Satellite to
High Roller (win at 140,000 chips)

Red Dragon Championship Day 3
Mini Main Event Final Day

1,500,000
1,500,000
500,000
500,000
2,650,000

(1,350,000 + 150,000)
(1,350,000 + 150,000)
(350,000 + 50,000) 100,000
(450,000 + 50,000)

(2,385,000 + 265,000)

50,000
50,000
1HAND
15,000

20,000

30 min
30 min
1HAND
10 min

15 min

60 min
30 min

LVL 8 @ 17:30
LVL 8 @ 20:30
TBA by TD
LVL 6 @ 22:15
LVL 6 @ 00:45

DAY 2 end of

Red Dragon High Roller Day 1

SuperStack Classic Day 1

Flip Out #2 to Mystery Big Bounty Final Day

MegaStack NLH

Hyper Turbo Bounty NLH

Red Dragon Championship Final Day

Red Dragon High Roller Final

16,000,000

1,000,000

850,000
500,000

16,000,000

(15,200,000 + 800,000)
(900,000 +100,000)

(765,000 + 85,000)
(450,000 + 50,000)

(15,200,000 + 800,000)

300,000
40,000
100,000
30,000
15,000

300,000

30 min
20 min
20 min

10 min

60 min

level 12 @ 12:40
LVL 8 @ 17:30

LVL 8 @ 20:55
LVL 6 @ 22:15

DAY 2 end of

DATE TIME #
12:00 1
2
Friday 14:00 3
July 26 18:00 4
21:00 5
22:00 MS1
12:00 1
2
Saturday 14:00 6
July 27 18:00 1
21:00 7
22:00 MS2
12:00 1
13:00 9
Sunday 14:00 10
July 28 17:00 9
19:00 1\
21:00 12
22:00 MS3
12:00 13
12:00 9
12:00 14
Monday 17:00 14
July 29
19:00 M
21:00 15
22:00 MS4
12:00 16
12:00 14
14:00 M
Tuesday )
July 30 16:00 18
17:00 19
19:00 MS5
21:00 20
22:00 MSo
12:00 16
12:00 19
Wednesday 13:00 21
July 31 16:00 22
19:00 MS7
21:00 23
22:00 MS8
12:00 16
13:00 24
Thursday 17:00 16
August 1
19:00 25
21:00 26
23:00 MS9
12:00 16
13:00 27
Friday 16:00 27
August 2
16:00 25
21:00 29
23:00 MS10
12:00 16
12:00 27
Saturday 13:00 31
August 3 16:00 25
18:00 32
21:00 33
12:00 16
Sunday 12:00 31
August4 1500 34
16:00 35
18:00 36

Superstack Classic Final Day
RD MegaStack Closer
SuperStack Closer Turbo

MonsterStack Closer Hyper Turbo

&

1,500,000
850,000
850,000
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(765,000 + 85,000)
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30 min
20 min
15 min

10 min

level 12 @ 12:40

LVL 8 @ 14:55
LVL 8 @ 18:15

LVL 8 @ 20:15
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DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG
26/07/2024 22:00 MS#1 Milestone Satellite to (Baby Dragon) win at 70,000 chips 250,000 10,000 15 min LEVEL 6 @ 23:45
27/07/2024 pyNele MS#2 Milestone Satellite to Single Day High Roller (win at 70,000 chips) 1,200,000 10,000 15 min LEVEL 6 @ 23:45
28/07/2024 22:00 MS#3 Milestone Satellite to Main Event (win at 70,000 chips) 370,000 10,000 15 min LEVEL 6 @ 23:45
29/07/2024 22:00 MS#4 Milestone Satellite to Main Event (win at 70,000 chips) 370,000 10,000 15 min LEVEL 6 @ 23:45
30/07/2024 19:00 MS#5 Milestone Satellite to Main Event (win at 70,000 chips) 370,000 10,000 15 min LEVEL 6 @ 20:45
30/07/2024 22:00 MS#6 Milestone Satellite to Main Event (win at 70,000 chips) 370,000 10,000 15 min LEVEL 6 @ 23:45
31/07/2024 19:00 MS#7 Milestone Satellite to Main Event (win at 70,000 chips) 370,000 10,000 15 min LEVEL 6 @ 20:45
31/07/2024 22:00 MS#8 Milestone Satellite to Main Event (win at 70,000 chips) 370,000 10,000 15 min LEVEL 6 @ 23:45
01/08/2024 23:00 MS#9 Milestone Satellite to Mini Main (win at 70,000 chips) 250,000 10,000 15 min LEVEL 6 @ 00:45
02/08/2024 23:00 MS#10 Milestone Satellite to High Roller (win at 140,000 chips) 2,650,000 20,000 15 min LEVEL 6 @ 00:45
RULES AND INFORMATION STRUCTURE

AGE REQUIREMENT:

Must be 19 or older and have a Casino Players Club card in order to play.

LEVEL SMALL BLIND

—

2

LATE REGISTRATION: 3
Players registering late, alternates and re-entries will be issued a full starting stack. 4
5

However, stacks will be put into play and blinded-off once all seats are sold for a 6
specific seat number. 7
8

All tournaments are subject to regulatory approval. 9
10

Management reserves the right to change, cancel or alter any portion of the 1
schedule and/or tournament. 12
13

All events have (3%) staff fee, except High Rollers and Super High Roller (2%). 14
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
24+

_amw playreddragon.com O| @playreddragon
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100

100

200

200

300

10]0)

500
1,000
2,000
2,000
3,000
5,000
7,000
10,000
15,000
20,000
30,000
50,000
75,000
100,000
150,000
200,000
300,000

BIG BLIND ANTE

100

piele)

300

400

600
1,000
1,500
2,000
3,000
4,000
6,000
10,000
14,000
20,000
30,000
40,000
60,000
100,000
150,000
200,000
300,000
400,000
600,000

TD's Discretion

f @playreddragon
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EVENT #1 - BABY DRAGON

DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG
26/07/2024 12:00 Baby Dragon Day 1/A 1,500,000 25,000 30 min LEVEL 8 @ 16:30
27/07/2024 12:00 Baby Dragon Day 1/B 1,500,000 25,000 30 min LEVEL 8 @ 16:30
27/07/2024 18:00 Baby Dragon DAY 1/C 1,500,000 25,000 20 min LEVEL 8 @ 20:55
28/07/2024 12:00 Baby Dragon Day 2 40 min
RULES AND INFORMATION STRUCTURE (A & B)

AGE REQUIREMENT: LEVEL SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE
Must be 19 or older and have a Casino Players Club card in order to play. 1 100 200 200
2 200 300 300
LATE REGISTRATION: 3 200 400 400
Players registering late, alternates and re-entries will be issued a full starting stack. 4 300 500 500
15 minutes break
However, stacks will be put into play and blinded-off once all seats are sold for a 5 300 600 600
specific seat number. 6 400 1310]0) 1310]0)
7 500 1,000 1,000
All tournaments are subject to regulatory approval. 8 600 1,200 1,200
15 minutes break / reg. closes / remove 100's
Management reserves the right to change, cancel or alter any portion of the 9 1,000 1,500 1,500
schedule and/or tournament. 10 1,000 pXelele pXelele
11 1,500 2,500 2,500
All events have (3%) staff fee, except High Rollers and Super High Roller (2%). 45 minutes dinner break
12 1,500 3,000 3,000
DAY 1's will end when we reach in the money, approximateley 15% of the field 13 2,000 4,000 4,000
14 2,500 5,000 5,000
15 minutes break / remove 500's
15 3,000 6,000 6,000
16 4,000 8,000 8,000
17 5,000 10,000 10,000
18 6,000 12,000 12,000
15 minutes break / remove 1,000's
19 10,000 15,000 15,000
20 10,000 20,000 20,000
21 15,000 30,000 30,000
10 minutes break
22 20,000 40,000 40,000
23 25,000 50,000 50,000
24 30,000 60,000 60,000
10 minutes break / remove 5,000's
25 50,000 75,000 75,000
26 50,000 100,000 100,000
27 75,000 125,000 125,000
28 75,000 150,000 150,000
15 minutes break
29 100,000 200,000 200,000
30 125,000 250,000 250,000
31 150,000 300,000 300,000
32 200,000 400,000 400,000
33+ TD's Discretion
TURBO STRUCTURE (C)
LEVEL SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE
1 100 200 200
2 200 300 300
3 200 400 400
4 300 500 500
5 300 600 600
6 400 800 800
15 minutes break
7 500 1,000 1,000
8 600 1,200 1,200
9 1,000 1,500 1,500
10 1,000 2,000 2,000
11 1,500 2,500 2,500
12 1,500 3,000 3,000
15 minutes break
13 2,000 4,000 4,000
14 2,500 5,000 5,000
15 3,000 6,000 6,000
16 4,000 8,000 8,000
17 5,000 10,000 10,000
18 6,000 12,000 12,000
15 minutes break / remove 1,000's
19 10,000 15,000 15,000
20 10,000 20,000 20,000
21 15,000 30,000 30,000
22 20,000 40,000 40,000
23 25,000 50,000 50,000
24 30,000 60,000 60,000
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EVENT #2 - RED DRAGON SUPER HIGH ROLLER

DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG
26/07/2024 12:00 RD Super High Roller DAY 1 30,000,000 500,000 40 min DAY 2 end of level 12 @ 12:40
27/07/2024 12:00 RD Super High Roller FINAL 30,000,000 500,000 40 min DAY 2 end of level 12 @ 12:40
EVENT #30 - RED DRAGON HIGH ROLLER
DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG
03/08/2024 12:00 Red Dragon High Roller Day 1 16,000,000 300,000 40 min DAY 2 end of level 12 @ 12:40
04/08/2024 12:00 Red Dragon High Roller Final 16,000,000 300,000 40 min DAY 2 end of level 12 @ 12:40
RULES AND INFORMATION
STRUCTURE
AGE REQUIREMENT:
Must be 19 or older and have a Casino Players Club card in order to play. LEVEL SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE
1 500 1,000 1,000
LATE REGISTRATION: 2 HORE 0l 500
Players registering late, alternates and re-entries will be issued a full starting stack. 3 1,000 2,000 2,000
15 minutes break
However, stacks will be put into play and blinded-off once all seats are sold for a 4 1,500 2,500 2,500
specific seat number. 5 1,500 3,000 3,000
6 2,000 4,000 4,000
All tournaments are subject to regulatory approval. 15 minutes break remove 500's
7 3,000 5,000 5,000
Management reserves the right to change, cancel or alter any portion of the 8 3,000 6,000 6,000
schedule and/or tournament. 9 4,000 8,000 8,000
15 minutes break
Approximately 15% of the field will be places paid 10 5,000 10,000 10,000
11 6,000 12,000 12,000
All events have (3%) staff fee, except High Rollers and Super High Roller (2%). End of DAY 1/ remove 1000's
12 10,000 15,000 15,000
Players who have register in advance and take their seat and stack before the 13 10,000 20,000 20,000
tournament start will be refunded 50% of the entry fee 14 15,000 25,000 25,000
15 minutes break
15 15,000 30,000 30,000
16 20,000 40,000 40,000
17 25,000 50,000 50,000
15 minutes break
18 30,000 60,000 60,000
19 40,000 80,000 80,000
20 50,000 100,000 100,000
15 minutes break / remove 5,000's
21 75,000 125,000 125,000
22 75,000 150,000 150,000
23 100,000 200,000 200,000
75 minutes dinner
24 125,000 250,000 250,000
25 150,000 300,000 300,000
26 200,000 400,000 400,000
15 minutes break
27 250,000 500,000 500,000
28 300,000 600,000 600,000
29 TD's Discretion
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EVENT #3 - RED DRAGON TAG TEAM EVENT

DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG
26/07/2024 14:00 Red Dragon TAG Team Event 1,000,000 2 stack of 15,000 20 min LEVEL 8 @ 16:55
RULES AND INFORMATION

STRUCTURE
AGE REQUIREMENT:
Must be 19 or older and have a Casino Players Club card in order to play. LEVEL ~ SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE
T 100 200 plele
LATE REGISTRATION: 2 200 200 =00
Players registering late, alternates and re-entries will be issued a full starting stack. 3 200 400 400
4 300 500 500
However, stacks will be put into play and blinded-off once all seats are sold for a 5 300 600 600
specific seat number. 6 400 800 800
15 minutes break / remove 100's
All tournaments are subject to regulatory approval. 7 500 1,000 1,000
8 600 1,200 1,200
Management reserves the right to change, cancel or alter any portion of the 9 1,000 1,500 1,500
schedule and/or tournament. 10 1,000 2,000 2,000
11 1,500 2,500 2,500
Approximately 15% of the field will be places paid 12 1,500 3,000 3,000
15 minutes break / remove 500's
All events have (3%) staff fee, except High Rollers and Super High Roller (2%). 13 2,000 4,000 4,000
14 3,000 5,000 5,000
15 3,000 6,000 6,000
TAG TEAM EVENT RULES: e SO0 ool SO0
17 5,000 10,000 10,000
- All teams must register together. 18 6,000 12,000 12,000
- Each teammate must check in at their table prior to the end of registration period. 15 minutes break / remove 1,000's
- Teammates will play and change every blind level or team will be disqualified, 19 10,000 15,000 15,000
there will be a 1 minute interval in each level. 20 10,000 20,000 20,000
- The first stack will be in play and once change after level 2 all chips must be in play 21 15,000 30,000 30,000
« Re-Entry Team the chips should put all in play. 22 20,000 40,000 40,000
- At the Final Table during Heads-Up, Each Player can now sit together and can 23 25,000 50,000 50,000
discuss the hand and plays. 24 30,000 60,000 60,000
15 minutes break / remove 5,000's
25 50,000 75,000 75,000
26 50,000 100,000 100,000
27 75,000 125,000 125,000
28 75,000 150,000 150,000
29 100,000 200,000 200,000
30 125,000 250,000 250,000
15 minutes break
31 150,000 300,000 300,000
32 200,000 400,000 400,000
33 250,000 500,000 500,000
15 minutes break / remove 25,000's
34 300,000 600,000 600,000
35 400,000 800,000 800,000
36 500,000 1,000,000 1,000,000
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Event #4, #21, #32, #35, #36 - SINGLE DAY EVENTS
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DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG
26/07/2024 18:00 MonsterStack NLH 1,000,000 50,000 15 minutes LEVEL 8 @ 20:15
31/07/2024 13:00 Lady Dragon 600,000 30,000 20 min / 30 min LEVEL 8 @ 15:55
03/08/2024 18:00 MegaStack NLH 850,000 30,000 20 minutes LEVEL 8 @ 20:55
04/08/2024 16:00 SuperStack Closer Turbo 850,000 40,000 15 minutes LEVEL 8 @ 18:15
04/08/2024 18:00 MonsterStack Closer Hyper Turbo 850,000 50,000 10 minutes LEVEL 8 @ 20:15
RULES AND INFORMATION

STRUCTURE
AGE REQUIREMENT:
Must be 19 or older and have a Casino Players Club card in order to play. LEVEL ~ SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE
T 100 200 plele
LATE REGISTRATION: 2 200 300 300
Players registering late, alternates and re-entries will be issued a full starting stack. 3 200 400 400
4 300 500 500
However, stacks will be put into play and blinded-off once all seats are sold for a 5 300 600 600
specific seat number. 6 400 800 800
7 500 1,000 1,000
All tournaments are subject to regulatory approval. 8 600 1,200 1,200
9 1,000 1,500 1,500
Management reserves the right to change, cancel or alter any portion of the 10 1,000 2,000 2,000
schedule and/or tournament. n 1,500 2,500 2,500
12 1,500 3,000 3,000
Approximately 15% of the field will be places paid 13 2,000 4,000 4,000
14 3,000 5,000 5,000
All events have (3%) staff fee, except High Rollers and Super High Roller (2%). 15 3,000 6,000 6,000
16 4,000 8,000 8,000
There will be a 15 minutes break after 2 hours of play or TD's Discretion depend 17 5,000 10,000 10,000
on the time the structure and chip races. 18 6,000 12,000 12,000
19 10,000 15,000 15,000
20 10,000 20,000 20,000
21 15,000 30,000 30,000
22 20,000 40,000 40,000
23 25,000 50,000 50,000
24 30,000 60,000 60,000
25 50,000 75,000 75,000
26 50,000 100,000 100,000
27 75,000 125,000 125,000
28 75,000 150,000 150,000
29 100,000 200,000 200,000
30 125,000 250,000 250,000
31 150,000 300,000 300,000
32 200,000 400,000 400,000
33 250,000 500,000 500,000
34 300,000 600,000 600,000
35 400,000 800,000 800,000
36 500,000 1,000,000 1,000,000
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Event #5, #7,#12, #15, #20, #23, #26, #29, #33 - HYPER TURBO's
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DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG
26/07/2024 21:00 Hyper Turbo Bounty NLH 500,000 15,000 10 minutes LEVEL 6 @ 22:15
27/07/2024 21:00 Hyper Turbo NLH 500,000 15,000 10 minutes LEVEL 6 @ 22:15
28/07/2024 21:00 Win the Button Hyper Turbo 500,000 15,000 10 minutes LEVEL 6 @ 22:15
29/07/2024 21:00 Hyper Turbo Bounty NLH 500,000 15,000 10 minutes LEVEL 6 @ 22:15
31/07/2024 21:00 Win the Button Hyper Turbo 500,000 15,000 10 minutes LEVEL 6 @ 22:15
01/08/2024 21:00 Hyper Turbo NLH 500,000 15,000 10 minutes LEVEL 6 @ 22:15
02/08/2024 21:00 Hyper Turbo NLH 500,000 15,000 10 minutes LEVEL 6 @ 22:15
03/08/2024 21:00 Hyper Turbo Bounty NLH 500,000 15,000 10 minutes LEVEL 6 @ 22:15
RULES AND INFORMATION

STRUCTURE
AGE REQUIREMENT:
Must be 19 or older and have a Casino Players Club card in order to play. LEVEL ~ SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE
T 100 200 200
LATE REGISTRATION: 2 208 S8l 190
Players registering late, alternates and re-entries will be issued a full starting stack. 3 200 400 400
4 300 500 500
However, stacks will be put into play and blinded-off once all seats are sold for a 5 300 600 600
specific seat number. 6 400 800 800
15 minutes break / remove 100's
All tournaments are subject to regulatory approval. 7 500 1,000 1,000
8 500 1,500 1,500
Management reserves the right to change, cancel or alter any portion of the 9 1,000 1,500 1,500
schedule and/or tournament. 10 1,000 2,000 2,000
11 1,500 2,500 2,500
Approximately 15% of the field will be places paid 12 1,500 3,000 3,000
15 minutes break / remove 500's
All events have (3%) staff fee, except High Rollers and Super High Roller (2%). 13 2,000 4,000 4,000
14 3,000 5,000 5,000
15 3,000 6,000 6,000
16 4,000 8,000 8,000
17 5,000 10,000 10,000
18 6,000 12,000 12,000
15 minutes break / remove 1,000's
19 10,000 15,000 15,000
20 10,000 20,000 20,000
21 15,000 30,000 30,000
22 20,000 40,000 40,000
23 25,000 50,000 50,000
24 30,000 60,000 60,000
15 minutes break / remove 5,000's
25 50,000 75,000 75,000
26 50,000 100,000 100,000
27 75,000 125,000 125,000
28 75,000 150,000 150,000
29 100,000 200,000 200,000
30 125,000 250,000 250,000
15 minutes break
31 150,000 300,000 300,000
32 200,000 400,000 400,000
33 250,000 500,000 500,000
15 minutes break / remove 25,000's
34 300,000 600,000 600,000
35 400,000 800,000 800,000
36 500,000 1,000,000 1,000,000
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Event #6 - 2-7 Triple Draw Game

DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG

27/07/2024 14:00 Limit 2-7 Triple Draw 1,000,000 30,000 20 minutes LEVEL 8 @ 16:55

RULES AND INFORMATION

STRUCTURE
AGE REQUIREMENT:

Must be 19 or older and have a Casino Players Club card in order to play. LEVEL SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND LIMITS

1 100 200 200 - 400
LATE REGISTRATION: 2 200 300 300 - 600
Players registering late, alternates and re-entries will be issued a full starting stack. 3 200 400 400 - 800

4 300 1510]0) 500 - 1000
However, stacks will be put into play and blinded-off once all seats are sold for a S 300 600 600 - 1,200

6 400 800 800 - 1,600

specific seat number.

15 minutes break

All tournaments are subject to regulatory approval. U 500 1,000 1,000 -2000
8 600 1,200 1,200 - 2,400

Management reserves the right to change, cancel or alter any portion of the 9 1,000 1,500 1,500 - 3,000

schedule and/or tournament. 10 1,000 2,000 2,000 - 4,000
N 1,500 2,500 2,500 - 5,000

Approximately 15% of the field will be places paid 12 1,500 3,000 3,000 - 6,000

15 minutes break / remove 100's & 500's

All events have (3%) staff fee, except High Rollers and Super High Roller (2%). 13 2,000 4,000 4,000 - 8,000
14 2,000 5,000 5,000 - 10,000
15 3,000 6,000 6,000 - 12,000
16 viNelele) 8,000 8,000 - 16,000
17 5,000 10,000 10,000 - 20,000
18 6,000 12,000 12,000 - 24,000

15 minutes break / remove 1,000's

19 10,000 15,000 15,000 - 30,000
20 10,000 20,000 20,000 - 40,000
21 15,000 25,000 25,000 - 50,000
22 15,000 30,000 30,000 - 60,000
PAC 20,000 40,000 40,000 - 80,000
24 25,000 50,000 50,000 - 100,000

10 minutes break

25 30,000 60,000 60,000 - 120,000
PAS 40,000 80,000 80,000 - 160,000
27 50,000 100,000 100,000 - 200,000
28 60,000 120,000 120,000 - 240,000
29 75,000 150,000 150,000 - 300,000

10 minutes break / remove 5,000's

30 100,000 200,000 200,000 - 400,000
31 125,000 250,000 250,000 - 500,000
32 150,000 300,000 300,000 - 600,000
33 200,000 400,000 400,000 - 800,000
34 250,000 500,000 500,000 - 1,000,000
35 300,000 600,000 600,000 - 1,200,000
36 400,000 800,000 800,000 -1,600,000
37+ TD's Discretion
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EVENT #8, #17, #28 - Single Day High Roller

DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG
28/07/2024 12:00 Single Day High Roller #1 8,000,000 100,000 30 minutes LEVEL 8 @ 16:30
30/07/2024 12:00 Single Day High Roller #2 8,000,000 100,000 30 minutes LEVEL 8 @ 16:30
02/08/2024 12:00 Single Day High Roller #3 8,000,000 100,000 30 minutes LEVEL 8 @ 18:30
RULES AND INFORMATION

STRUCTURE

AGE REQUIREMENT:
Must be 19 or older and have a Casino Players Club card in order to play. LEVEL SMALL BLIND BIGBLIND BB ANTE

1 300 1510]0) 510]0)
LATE REGISTRATION: 2 =00 ERe e
Players registering late, alternates and re-entries will be issued a full starting stack. 3 400 800 800

4 1510]0) 1,000 1,000
However, stacks will be put into play and blinded-off once all seats are sold for a 15 minutes break / remove 100's
specific seat number. 5 1,000 1,500 1,500

6 1,000 2,000 2,000
All tournaments are subject to regulatory approval. U 1,500 2,500 2,500

8 1,500 3,000 3,000
Management reserves the right to change, cancel or alter any portion of the 15 minutes break / reg. closes / remove 500's
schedule and/or tournament. 9 2,000 4,000 4,000

10 3,000 5,000 5,000
Approximately 15% of the field will be places paid 1 3,000 6,000 6,000

12 viNelele) 8,000 8,000
All events have (3%) staff fee, except High Rollers and Super High Roller (2%). 70 minutes break dinner break

13 5,000 10,000 10,000
Players who have register in advance and take their seat and stack before 14 6,000 12,000 12,000
the tournament start will be refunded 50% of the entry fee 15 8,000 16,000 16,000

10 minutes break / remove 1,000's

16 10,000 20,000 20,000
17 15,000 30,000 30,000
18 20,000 40,000 40,000
19 30,000 60,000 60,000

15 minutes break / remove 5,000's

20 50,000 75,000 75,000

21 50,000 100,000 100,000
22 75,000 150,000 150,000
23 100,000 200,000 200,000

15 minutes break

24 125,000 250,000 250,000
25 150,000 300,000 300,000
26 200,000 400,000 400,000
27 250,000 500,000 500,000

15 minutes break / remove 25,000's

28 300,000 600,000 600,000
29 400,000 800,000 800,000
30 500,000 1,000,000 1,000,000
31+ TD's Discretion
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EVENT #9 - DRAGON EGG MYSTERY BOUNTY

DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG
28/07/2024 13:00 Dragon Egg Mystery Bounty Flight/A 1,000,000 25,000 30 minutes LEVEL 8 @ 17:30
28/07/2024 17:00 Dragon Egg Mystery Bounty Flight/B 1,000,000 25,000 20 minutes LEVEL 8 @ 19:55
29/07/2024 12:00 Dragon Egg Mystery Bounty Day 2 30 minutes

EVENT #14 - JEJU DRAGON QUEST

DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG
29/07/2024 12:00 Jeju Dragon Quest Flight/A 1,500,000 40,000 30 minutes LEVEL 8 @ 16:30
29/07/2024 17:00 Jeju Dragon Quest Flight/B 1,500,000 40,000 20 minutes LEVEL 8 @ 19:55
30/07/2024 12:00 Jeju Dragon Quest Final Day 30 minutes
RULES AND INFORMATION

STANDARD STRUCTURE
AGE REQUIREMENT:
Must be 19 or older and have a Casino Players Club card in order to play. LEVEL SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE
1 100 200 plele
LATE REGISTRATION: 2 290 00 =00
Players registering late, alternates and re-entries will be issued a full starting stack. 3 200 400 400
4 300 500 500
However, stacks will be put into play and blinded-off once all seats are sold for a 15 minutes break
specific seat number. 5 300 600 600
6 400 800 800
All tournaments are subject to regulatory approval. 7 500 1,000 1,000
8 600 1,200 1,200
Management reserves the right to change, cancel or alter any portion of the 15 minutes break / reg. closes / remove 100's
schedule and/or tournament. 9 1,000 1,500 1,500
10 1,000 2,000 pNelele
Approximately 15% of the field will be places paid n 1,500 2,500 2,500
70 minutes break dinner break
All events have (3%) staff fee, except High Rollers and Super High Roller (2%). 12 1,500 3,000 3,000
13 2,000 4,000 4,000
Event #14 - Jeju Dragon Quest, play up to in the money to end DAY 1 14 2,500 5,000 5,000
15 minutes break / remove 500's
15 3,000 6,000 6,000
16 4,000 8,000 8,000
17 5,000 10,000 10,000
18 6,000 12,000 12,000
15 minutes break / remove 1,000's
19 10,000 15,000 15,000
20 10,000 20,000 20,000
21 15,000 30,000 30,000
10 minutes break
22 20,000 40,000 40,000
23 25,000 50,000 50,000
24 30,000 60,000 60,000
10 minutes break / remove 5,000's
25 50,000 75,000 75,000
26 50,000 100,000 100,000
27 75,000 125,000 125,000
28 75,000 150,000 150,000
15 minutes break
29 100,000 200,000 200,000
30 125,000 250,000 250,000
31 150,000 300,000 300,000
32 200,000 400,000 400,000
33+ TD's Discretion
TURBO STRUCTURE
LEVEL SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND ANTE
1 100 200 plele
2 200 300 300
3 200 400 400
4 300 500 500
5 300 600 600
6 400 800 800
15 minutes break
7 500 1,000 1,000
8 600 1,200 1,200
9 1,000 1,500 1,500
10 1,000 2,000 paelele
11 1,500 2,500 2,500
12 1,500 3,000 3,000
15 minutes break
13 2,000 4,000 4,000
14 2,500 5,000 5,000
15 3,000 6,000 6,000
16 4,000 8,000 8,000
17 5,000 10,000 10,000
18 6,000 12,000 12,000
15 minutes break / remove 1,000's
19 10,000 15,000 15,000
20 10,000 20,000 20,000
21 15,000 30,000 30,000
22 20,000 40,000 40,000
23 25,000 50,000 50,000
24 30,000 60,000 60,000
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Event #10 - Limit 2-7 Single Draw Game

DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG

28/07/2024 14:00 Limit 2-7 Single Draw 1,000,000 30,000 20 minutes LEVEL 8 @ 16:55

RULES AND INFORMATION

STRUCTURE
AGE REQUIREMENT:
Must be 19 or older and have a Casino Players Club card in order to play. LEVEL SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE
1 100 200 300
LATE REGISTRATION: 2 200 S00 5010
Players registering late, alternates and re-entries will be issued a full starting stack. 3 200 400 600
4 300 500 800
However, stacks will be put into play and blinded-off once all seats are sold for a 5 300 600 900
specific seat number. 6 400 800 1,200
15 minutes break
All tournaments are subject to regulatory approval. 7 500 1,000 1,500
8 600 1,200 1,800
Management reserves the right to change, cancel or alter any portion of the 9 800 1,600 2,400
schedule and/or tournament. 10 1,000 2,000 3,000
11 1,000 2,500 CR10]0)
Approximately 15% of the field will be places paid 12 1,500 3,000 4,500
15 minutes break / remove 100's & 500's
All events have (3%) staff fee, except High Rollers and Super High Roller (2%). 13 2,000 4,000 6,000
14 2,000 5,000 7,000
15 3,000 6,000 9,000
16 4,000 8,000 12,000
17 5,000 10,000 15,000
18 6,000 12,000 18,000
15 minutes break / remove 1,000's
19 8,000 16,000 24,000
20 10,000 20,000 30,000
21 10,000 25,000 35,000
22 15,000 30,000 45,000
23 20,000 40,000 60,000
24 25,000 50,000 75,000
10 minutes break
25 30,000 60,000 90,000
26 40,000 80,000 120,000
27 50,000 100,000 150,000
28 60,000 120,000 180,000
29 80,000 160,000 240,000
10 minutes break / remove 5,000's
30 100,000 200,000 300,000
31 125,000 250,000 375,000
32 150,000 300,000 450,000
33 200,000 400,000 600,000
15 minutes break / remove 25,000's
34 250,000 500,000 750,000
35 300,000 600,000 900,000
36+ TD's Discretion
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EVENT #11 - FLIP OUT NLH TOURNAMENT

DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG
28/07/2024 19:00 Flip Out #1 Day 1A 300,000 1 HAND TBA by TD
29/07/2024 19:00 Flip Out #1 Day 1B 300,000 1HAND TBA by TD
30/07/2024 14:00 Flip Out #1 Final Day 100,000 20 minutes

EVENT #25 - FLIP OUT TO MYSTERY BIG BOUNTY

e —

DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG
01/08/2024 19:00 Flip Out #2 to Mystery Big Bounty DAY 1A 500,000 1HAND TBA by TD
02/08/2024  16:00 Flip Out #2 to Mystery Big Bounty DAY 1B 500,000 1HAND TBA by TD
03/08/2024 16:00 Flip Out #2 to Mystery Big Bounty Final Day 100,000 20 minutes

RULES AND INFORMATION

STRUCTURE
AGE REQUIREMENT:

Must be 19 or older and have a Casino Players Club card in order to play. LEVEL SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

1 300 500 500
LATE REGISTRATION: 2 300 600 600
Players registering late, alternates and re-entries will be issued a full starting stack. 3 400 800 800

4 500 1,000 1,000
However, stacks will be put into play and blinded-off once all seats are sold for a 5 600 1,200 1,200

6 1,000 1,500 1,500
All tournaments are subject to regulatory approval. 7 1,000 2,000 2,000

8 1,500 2,500 2,500
Management reserves the right to change, cancel or alter any portion of the 9 1,500 3,000 3,000
schedule and/or tournament. 10 2,000 4,000 4,000

M 2,500 5,000 5,000
Approximately 15% of the field will be places paid 15 minutes break / remove 500's

12 3,000 6,000 6,000
All events have (3%) staff fee, except High Rollers and Super High Roller (2%). 13 4,000 8,000 8,000

14 5,000 10,000 10,000
All players who won the flip Day 1 will forward to DAY 2 correspondingly and already 15 6,000 12,000 12,000

16 10,000 20,000 20,000
For Mystery Bounty players will qualifiy to Day 2 and will introduce the Mystery Bounty. 17 15,000 30,000 30,000

18 20,000 40,000 40,000

19 30,000 60,000 60,000

In case of a split pot, the players involve will re-deal and determine until 1 winner only.

15 minutes break / remove 5,000's

20 50,000 75,000 75,000

21 50,000 100,000 100,000
22 75,000 150,000 150,000
23 100,000 200,000 200,000
24 125,000 250,000 250,000
PAS) 150,000 300,000 300,000
26 200,000 400,000 400,000
27 250,000 500,000 500,000

15 minutes break / remove 25,000's

28 300,000 600,000 600,000
29 400,000 800,000 800,000
30 500,000 1,000,000 1,000,000
31+ TD's Discretion

, o
(P )e
0ol JEJU2024 | LA iInNG

ENTERTAINMENT KOREA

“’"3)' playreddragon.com O] ©@playreddragon f @playreddragon




% :i
' - & AG

BN Yoo JEJU2024 | Lamopin Y
¢ b JULY 26 - AUGUST 4, 2024 2 \

EVENT #13 - POT LIMIT OMAHA MYSTERY BOUNTY

DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG

29/07/2024 12:00 Pot Limit Omaha Mystery Bounty 1,000,000 25,000 30 minutes LEVEL 8 @ 16:30

EVENT #24 - SURVIVOR BOUNTY (20% OF THE FIELD)

DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG

01/08/2024 13:00 Survivor Bounty NLH (20% of the field) 1,000,000 25,000 20 / 30 minutes LEVEL 8 @ 15:55

EVENT #34 - RD MEGASTACK CLOSER

DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG

04/08/2024 12:00 RD MegaStack Closer 1,500,000 30,000 20 minutes LEVEL 8 @ 14:55

RULES AND INFORMATION

STRUCTURE
AGE REQUIREMENT:

LEVEL SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

Must be 19 or older and have a Casino Players Club card in order to play.

1 100 piele piele
LATE REGISTRATION: 2 200 300 300
Players registering late, alternates and re-entries will be issued a full starting stack. 3 200 400 400
4 300 500 500

However, stacks will be put into play and blinded-off once all seats are sold for a 15 minutes break

specific seat number. 5 300 600 600
6 400 800 800

All tournaments are subject to regulatory approval. U 500 1,000 1,000
8 600 1,200 1,200

Management reserves the right to change, cancel or alter any portion of the 15 minutes break / reg. closes / remove 100's

schedule and/or tournament. 9 1,000 1,500 1,500
10 1,000 2,000 2,000
1 1,500 2,500 2,500

Approximately 15% of the field will be places paid
15 minutes break

All events have (3%) staff fee, except High Rollers and Super High Roller (2%). 12 1,500 3,000 3,000
13 2,000 4,000 4,000
14 2,500 5,000 5,000

15 minutes break / remove 500's

15 3,000 6,000 6,000
16 4,000 8,000 8,000
17 5,000 10,000 10,000
18 6,000 12,000 12,000

15 minutes break / remove 1,000's

19 10,000 15,000 15,000
20 10,000 20,000 20,000
21 15,000 30,000 30,000

10 minutes break

22 20,000 40,000 40,000
23 25,000 50,000 50,000
24 30,000 60,000 60,000

10 minutes break / remove 5,000's

PAS) 50,000 75,000 75,000

PAS 50,000 100,000 100,000
27 75,000 125,000 125,000
28 75,000 150,000 150,000

15 minutes break

29 100,000 200,000 200,000
30 125,000 250,000 250,000
31 150,000 300,000 300,000
32 200,000 400,000 400,000

15 minutes break / remove 25,000's

33 300,000 500,000 500,000
34 300,000 600,000 600,000
35 400,000 800,000 800,000
36 500,000 1,000,000 1,000,000
37+ TD's Discretion
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EVENT #16 - RED DRAGON CHAMPIONSHIP

DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG
30/07/2024 12:00 Red Dragon Championship Day 1/A 2,200,000 50,000 40 minutes LEVEL 9 @ 18:45
31/07/2024 12:00 Red Dragon Championship Day 1/B 2,200,000 50,000 40 minutes LEVEL 9 @ 18:45
01/08/2024 12:00 Red Dragon Championship Day 1/C 2,200,000 50,000 40 minutes LEVEL 9 @ 18:45
01/08/2024 17:00 Red Dragon Championship Day 1/D 2,200,000 50,000 30 minutes LEVEL 9 @ 21:30
02/08/2024 12:00 Red Dragon Championship Day 2 60 minutes
03/08/2024 12:00 Red Dragon Championship Day 3 60 minutes
04/08/2024 12:00 Red Dragon Championship Final Day 60 minutes

RULES AND INFORMATION

STRUCTURE
AGE REQUIREMENT:

Must be 19 or older and have a Casino Players Club card in order to play. LEVEL SMALL BLIND BIG BLIND BB ANTE

1 100 200 200
LATE REGISTRATION: 2 200 300 300
3 200 400 400

Players registering late, alternates and re-entries will be issued a full starting stack.
15 minutes break

However, stacks will be put into play and blinded-off once all seats are sold for a 4 300 500 500
specific seat number. 5 300 600 600
6 400 800 800

All tournaments are subject to regulatory approval. 15 minutes break

7 500 1,000 1,000
Management reserves the right to change, cancel or alter any portion of the 8 600 1,200 1,200
9 310]0) 1,600 1,600

schedule and/or tournament.
15 minutes break / reg. closes / remove 100's

Approximately 15% of the field will be places paid 10 1,000 2,000 2,000
n 1,500 2,500 2,500
12 1,500 3,000 3,000

All events have (3%) staff fee, except High Rollers and Super High Roller (2%).
End of day 1/ remove 500's

13 2,000 4,000 4,000
14 3,000 5,000 5,000
15 minutes break
15 3,000 6,000 6,000
16 4,000 8,000 8,000
15 minutes break
17 5,000 10,000 10,000
18 6,000 12,000 12,000
70 minutes dinner break / remove 1,000's
19 10,000 15,000 15,000
20 10,000 20,000 20,000

15 minutes break

21 15,000 30,000 30,000
22 20,000 40,000 40,000
End of Day 2
23 25,000 50,000 50,000
24 30,000 60,000 60,000

15 minutes break / remove 5,000's
25 50,000 75,000 75,000
26 50,000 100,000 100,000
15 minutes break
27 75,000 125,000 125,000
28 75,000 150,000 150,000
70 minutes dinner break
29 100,000 200,000 200,000
30 125,000 250,000 250,000
15 minutes break
31 150,000 300,000 300,000
32 200,000 400,000 400,000
15 minutes break / remove 25,000's
33 300,000 500,000 500,000
34 300,000 600,000 600,000

15 minutes break

35 400,000 800,000 800,000
36 500,000 1,000,000 1,000,000
37+ TD's Discretion
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EVENT # 18 - POT LIMIT OMAHA

DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG

30/07/2024 16:00 Pot Limit Omaha 1,000,000 30,000 20 minutes LEVEL 8 @ 18:55

EVENT #20 - POT LIMIT OMAHA HYPER TURBO

DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG

30/07/2024 21:00 PLO Hyper Turbo 500,000 15,000 10 minutes LEVEL 6 @ 22:15

EVENT #22 - POT LIMIT OMAHA HI/LO

DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG

—_—

31/07/2024 16:00 Pot Limit Omaha Hi/Lo 1,000,000 30,000 20 minutes LEVEL 8 @ 18:55

RULES AND INFORMATION

STRUCTURE

AGE REQUIREMENT:

Must be 19 or older and have a Casino Players Club card in order to play. SB/BB MAX OPEN BB ANTE
1 100 -100 100 to 400 100
Players registering late, alternates and re-entries will be issued a full starting stack. 3 200 - 300 300 to 1,100 300
4 200 - 400 400 to 1,400 400

However, stacks will be put into play and blinded-off once all seats are sold for a 15 minutes break

specific seat number. 5 300-500 500 to 1,800 500
6 300 - 600 600 to 2,100 600
All tournaments are subject to regulatory approval. 7 400 - 800 800 to 2,800 800
8 500 - 1000 1,000 to 3,500 1,000
Management reserves the right to change, cancel or alter any portion of the 15 minutes break / reg. closes / remove 100's
schedule and/or tournament. 9 1,000 - 1,000 1,000 to 4,000 1,000
10 1,000 - 1,500 1,500 to 5,500 1,500
Approximately 15% of the field will be places paid 1 1,000 - 2,000 2,000 to 7,000 2,000
12 1,000 - 2,500 2,500 to 8,500 2,500
All events have (3%) staff fee, except High Rollers and Super High Roller (2%). 15 minutes break / remove 500's
13 2,000 - 3,000 3,000 to 11,000 3,000
14 2,000 - 4,000 4,000 to 14,000 4,000
15 3,000 - 5,000 5,000 to 18,000 5,000
16 3,000 - 6,000 6,000 to 21,000 6,000
15 minutes break
17 4,000 - 8,000 8,000 to 28,000 8,000
18 5,000 - 10,000 10,000 to 35,000 10,000
19 6,000 - 12,000 12,000 to 42,000 12,000
15 minutes break / remove 1,000's
20 10,000 - 15,000 15,000 to 55,000 15,000
21 10,000 - 20,000 20,000 to 70,000 20,000
22 10,000 - 25,000 25,000 to 85,000 30,000
23 15,000 - 30,000 30,000 to 105,000 40,000
24 20,000 - 40,000 40,000 to 140,000 40,000
PAS 25,000 - 50,000 50,000 to 175,000 50,000
10 minutes break
26 30,000 - 60,000 60,000 to 210,000 60,000
27 40,000 - 80,000 80,000 to 280,000 80,000

PAS 50,000 - 100,000 100,000 to 350,000 100,000
29 60,000 - 120,000 120,000 to 420,000 120,000
30 80,000 - 160,000 160,000 to 560,000 160,000
10 minutes break / remove 5,000's
31 100,000 - 200,000 200,000 to 700,000 200,000
32 125,000 - 250,000 250,000 to 875,000 250,000
33+ TD's Discretion
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EVENT #19 - DEEPSTACK (2 DAY EVENT)

DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG
30/07/2024 17:00 DeepStack Day 1 1,000,000 30,000 30 minutes LEVEL 8 @ 21:30
31/07/2024 12:00 DeepStack Final Day 30 minutes

EVENT #27 - MINI MAIN EVENT

DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG
02/08/2024 13:00 Mini Main Event Flight/A 1,500,000 50,000 30 minutes LEVEL 8 @ 17:30
02/08/2024 16:00 Mini Main Event Flight/B 1,500,000 50,000 30 minutes LEVEL 8 @ 20:30
03/08/2024 12:00 Mini Main Event Final Day 30 minutes

EVENT #31- SUPERSTACK CLASSIC (2 DAY EVENT)

DATE TIME EVENT NAME BUY-IN (KRW) STACK CLOCK LATE REG
03/08/2024 13:00 SuperStack Classic Day 1 1,000,000 40,000 30 minutes LEVEL 8 @ 17:30
04/08/2024 12:00 Superstack Classic Final Day 30 minutes

RULES AND INFORMATION

STRUCTURE
AGE REQUIREMENT:
Must be 19 or older and have a Casino Players Club card in order to play. LEVEL SMALL BLIND  BIG BLIND BB ANTE
1 100 200 200
LATE REGISTRATION: 2 200 300 300
Players registering late, alternates and re-entries will be issued a full starting stack. 3 200 400 400
4 300 510]0) 510]0)
However, stacks will be put into play and blinded-off once all seats are sold for a 15 minutes break
specific seat number. 3] 300 600 600
6 400 800 800
All tournaments are subject to regulatory approval. 7 500 1,000 1,000
8 600 1,200 1,200

Management reserves the right to change, cancel or alter any portion of the 15 minutes break / reg. closes / remove 100's

schedule and/or tournament. 9 1,000 1,500 1,500
10 1,000 2,000 2,000

Approximately 15% of the field will be places paid m 1,500 2,500 2,500

70 minutes Dinner break

All events have (3%) staff fee, except High Rollers and Super High Roller (2%). 12 1,500 3,000 3,000
13 2,000 4,000 4,000

Event #27 - Mini Main Event play up to level 14 only to end the Day 1 14 2,500 5,000 5,000

15 minutes break / remove 500's

15 3,000 6,000 6,000
16 4,000 8,000 8,000
17 5,000 10,000 10,000
18 6,000 12,000 12,000

15 minutes break / remove 1,000's

19 10,000 15,000 15,000
20 10,000 20,000 20,000
21 15,000 30,000 30,000

10 minutes break

22 20,000 40,000 40,000
23 25,000 50,000 50,000
24 30,000 60,000 60,000

10 minutes break / remove 5,000's

PAS) 50,000 75,000 75,000

PAS 50,000 100,000 100,000
27 75,000 125,000 125,000
28 75,000 150,000 150,000

15 minutes break

PAS 100,000 200,000 200,000
30 125,000 250,000 250,000
31 150,000 300,000 300,000
32 200,000 400,000 400,000

15 minutes break / remove 25,000's

33 300,000 500,000 500,000
34 300,000 600,000 600,000
35 400,000 800,000 800,000
36 500,000 1,000,000 1,000,000
37+ TD's Discretion
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